522
8 5
SW
20
,1
Ø22,5
19
,5
L
L
A
≤
8
H
4
4
Ø28
a b c
K1106
KIPP Quarter-turn locks, stainless steel
	 Order No.	 Actuation	 H	 SW
	 K1106.40186	 double lug 5 mm	 18	 27
	 K1106.20186	 slot	 18	 27
	 K1106.18186	 square 8 mm	 18	 27
KIPP Tongue for quarter-turn locks
	 Order No.	 A	 L
	 	 for housing length
	 	 H=18
	 K1114.245X180	 18	 45
	 K1114.245X200	 20	 45
	 K1114.245X240	 24	 45
	 K1114.245X280	 28	 45
	 K1114.245X320	 32	 45
	 K1114.245X340	 34	 45
	 K1114.245X360	 36	 45
	 K1114.245X380	 38	 45
	 K1114.245X400	 40	 45
	 K1114.245X420	 42	 45
Material:
Quarter-turn lock 1.4305 stainless steel.
Tongue 1.4301 stainless steel.
Version: